
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT HBCEIVED
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

OCT%6M2Q
October 26, 2020

:8 Governmental Ethics Commissio
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A, Name of Committee. SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

Address: 1817 W BROADWAY ST

City and Zip Code: _ COLUMBIA MO 65218

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee V Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: _ Amended Filing _ Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 24,2020 through October 22,2020)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period .......................................................................... '30> luu''

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)........................................ 1'177-16

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) .......................................................... 39,283.86••f

4, Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)............................... 9,000.00

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)........................................... '

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)......... _°_

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional

failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

^i/^7^ (£j^10/22/2020
Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2020



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

.07/24/2020
thru

10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2.020

07/24/2620
thru

10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
tliru

10/22/2020

07/2472020
thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thm
10/22/2Q20

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
thru
10/22/2020

Name and Address

of Contributor

Bachura, Jaime
1653 Lantern Lane Ct
Andover KS 67002 g

Boswell, Christopher
22421 Q Rd
HoltonKS6643 g

BOYLE, KARLA D
1633NPENN
INDEPENDENCE KS 67301 Q

BRANDON BURCHETT AGENCY
ING 11075HAUSERST
LENEXA KS 66210 0

CHERYLE MOORE INS AGCY
INC 208 SBROADWAY ST
PITTSBURG KS 66762 Q

COULTER INSURANCE AGCY
INC 822 E RIVER ST STE 200
EUREKA KS 67045 g

DANA HAISLETT AGENCY INC
260 N MAIN STE 200A
HAYSVILLE KS 67060 Q

DANNY POMPEY AGENCY LLG
10100W87THST STE 112
OVERLANDPARK KS66212 n

GOOCH AGENCY ING
415E4THAVE
BELLE PLAINE KS 67013 Q

HALL. MARY E
104E5THAVE
AUGUSTA KS 67010 H

HEEREY AGENCY LLC
401 E MAIN ST
MARION KS 66861 g

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

District Sales Manager

District Sales Manager

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan E Hintb
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

,SubtotaIThi$ll>age.'/.',;,;, ,..•'-,"• ,'1,^.'. -/,^ : -" '";1—-.^ '\1,-.. .•::,-//;., '11.^ \;.',.:1::,:11

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$15.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$75.00

$30.00

$30.00

$360.00

Page _J_of_i_



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thm
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/202Q
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thm
:l 0/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/242020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thry
10/22/2020

Name and Address

of Contributor

HICKS AGENCY INC
124 8 BALTIMORE #B
DERBY KS 67037 Q

HILDERBRAND AGENCY LLC
1116 MILITARY AVE
BAXTER SPRINGS KS 66713 g

LESLIE, JASON
201 E 1ST ST. STEA
PRATT KS 67124 Q

MARCENARO, PAMELA
110 N SAINT FRANCIS AVE
WICHITA KS 67202 B

Mayfield, Michael
3337 SE 23rd Ter
Topeka KS 66605 Q

MCDOWELL LUTCF, ADAM P
3876 N WOODLAWN STE 100
WICHITA KS 67220 gg

Meek, Aaron
308 SE Stone Ledge Dr,
Topeka KS 66609 Q

NETTA OTIS AGENCY 1NC
7348W21STSTN STE123
WICHITA KS 67205 B

OCADIZ, JODI
742 N ANDOVER RD STE 5
ANDOVER KS 67002 gg

Rawlins, Randa
5701 Shackelford Ct
Columbia MO 65203-4522 Q

RENNER INSURANCE AGENCY
INC 5214W CENTRAL AVE
WICHITA KS 67212

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

District Sales Manager

AGENT (CONTRACTED)

Branch Claims Manager

AGENT (CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

Executive Vice President

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

Check
Appropriate Box

Cnih Check Loan K funds
Qtlicr

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

^iitoto^TImPage: l,^f::,,,:::^r',_^^^^^^^^_^^L,..:l.:::'ll::'^^l',,:-"..:1 ^."•;;1 _

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$30.00

$75.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$45.00

$30.00

$150.00

$30.00

$30.00

$510.00

Page _T-__ of 4



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name ot'Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/242020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Tliru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thi'u

10/22/2020

0.7/24/2020
Tliru
1.0/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thm
10/22/2020

07/24/2020
Thru
10/22/2020

Name and Address
of Contributor

RIKKI CASEY INS AGENCY INC
3876 N WOODLAWN STE 100
WICHiTA KS 67220 g

SAM DAVIS AGENCY LLC
6917 W 76TH STREET
OVERLANDPARK KS 66204 g

SCHAMLE AGENCY INC
5921 E CENTRAL AVE
yVICHITA KS 67208 g

SchenkellTodd
PO Box 750221
Topeka KS 66675 Q

SCHNEIDER, HEATHER
331 DELAWARE ST
LEAVENWORTH KS 66048 Q

SHARI WILLIAMS AGENCY INC
7348W21STSTN STE123
WICHITA KS 67205 gg

TAMMY MATTISON AGENCY
LLC 901 SW FAIRLAWN RD STE
151 TOPEKA KS 66606 gg

Thompson, Frank
4500 Thornbrook Ter
Columbia MO 65203 E

Waller, Brian
615 W Rollins Rd
Columbia MO 65203 p

WALTERS, CHRIS
6730 W KELLOGG SUITE 20
WICHITA KS 67209 E

SHELTER INSURANCE FCU
1817WBROADWAY
COLUMBIA MO 65218

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT (CONTRACTED)

Branch Claims Supen/isor

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

H

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

Vice President of

Marketing

-a

Vice President of
Government Relations

a

AGENT(CONTRACTED)

G
BANK ACCOUNT
INTEREST

_B

Check
Appropriate Box

Cash Check Loan funds
Other

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

/

;'Su1rt<)^tl^his^age'l;';-'-\^''.^^ , , -^\' • ;l-i'1 -'•,/:\111<:11'-':, .^.:':/'l--"'--v<^ •1-;-

Amount of

Cash, Check,

Loan or Other
Receipt

$12.48

$30.00

$15.00

$60.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$9.68

$307.16

Page_3_ of 4



SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

07/31/2020
Tliru
10/22/2020

Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of
Individual Giving More

Than $150

Check
Appropriate Box

Gasli Check LfOan E funds
Other

';;:^ul>totalTtnsTage', !; -,',;..:',,.;';,.r,,.;11;1'.^:.:,,/:/;;,.!.. , 1,^.,,.J,:)'-'1..;::^,^;_^ :-'^.\.:/?-';; .;11.:-:

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or Other

Receipt

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

.TQTAL'^^II^STHIS.I'JpUQD^'liue^^ ,':,1/1'^ •::.:;,;•'.;..;':;,' • ! \

$1,177.16

$1,177.16

Page 4 of 4



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/15/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Jeff Pittman for Kansas
HOSSBroadway
Leavenworth, KS 66048

Masterson for Senate
1539 Phyllis Lane
Andover, KS 67002

Suellentrop for Senate
6813 W. Northwind Circle
Wichifa, KS 67205

Olson for Senate
15944SCIairborneSt

Olathe, KS 66062

Thompson For Senate
4923 Constance Street
Shawnee, KS 66216

Petersen for Senate
2608 S Southeast Dr
WiGhita,KS67216 g

Pyle for Senate
2979 Kirigfisher Road
Hiawatha, KS 66434

Billinger for Senate
P.O. Box 594
Goodland, KS 67735

Hilderbrand for Senate
10337 SE 107 Ter.
Galeng, KS 66739

Peek for Senate
P.O. Box 299
Havana, KS 67347

Warren for Senate
14505 Falmouth St.
Leawood, KS 66224

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

:«iibtotaIiTUte;Pa^'/\,'..-'.:, .,^;':;;,/,,^

Amount

$500.00,

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,000.00

$250.00

$250.00

$3,750.00

Page of



SCHEDULEC
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Ccimmittee)

Date

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made

Erickson for Senate
26 N. Cypress Dr.
Wichita. KS 67206

Gossage For Senate
4929 Legends DrSte 100
Laerence, KS 66049

Ware for Senate
1444 N Perry
Wichita, KS 67203

Tarwater for House
16006 Meadow Lane
Stiiwell, KS 66085

Burroughs for House
3131 South 73rd Terrace
Kansas City, KS 66106

Humphries for House
8 N Sagebrush St
Wichita.KS 67320 g

Croft for House
8909 W148th Terr
Overland Park, KS 66221

Mason for House
108 Arcadian Court
McPherson, KS 67460

Ralph for House
2009 Frederick Drive
Dodge City, KS 67801

Williams for House
506 Stone Court Lake Court
Augusta, KS 67010

Rhiley for House
403 S West Road
Wellington, KS 67152

Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

,,^tpiai'riiisaige:;.;,-:;,: ,'„:„,• ../•..:^^,j;:;.:^jt^ _1:1::'1::,,:--:''1:1;1:'^^^:1::--.:'- "1.

Amount

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,750.00

Page._ of_



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC
(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date

09/30/20

Q9/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/20

09/30/2Q

09/30/20

09/30/20

10/15/20

10/15/20

Name and Address
To Whom Expenditure is Made

Hawkins for House
9406 Harvest Ln
Wichjta,KS67212

Sutton for Senate
215 W Park St
Gardner, KS 66030

Neighbor for House
10405 W 52nd Terr
Shawnee, KS 66203

Ryckman for House
14234 W 158th St
Olathe, KS 66062 g

Patton for House
339 NE 46th
Topeka,KS66617

Burris for House
1545 E 119th St
Mulvane.KS 67110 g

Finch for House
5SW Fairview Dr
Ottawa, KS 66067 g

Wilburn for Senate
1504 Heritage Pl

McPherson, KS 67460

Faust-Goudeau for Senate
PO Box 20335
Wichita, KS 67208

Hawk for Senate
2600 Woodhaven Court
Manhattan, KS 66502

Purpose of Expenditure

If indepeudenf or in-kind expenditure m excess Qf $300 is
made for a candidate, list candidate name & address

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

Subtpt{ilTUis,feige; •:/.;,;,:1:1^': - ; ! ,' :'..;, . •:. !.::'11 ::'1,,';1. :;1:'1.:;1:^''. ^ .

Amount

$280.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250,00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$2,500.00

Page. of



SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name and Address

To Whom Expenditure is Made
Purpose of Expenditure

If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of$300 is
made fur a candidate, list candidate name & addrpss

•SubtotaITftisTag?: : : .; i'. ',.,-11:11;;.,'':',...1,;;:, :;,.^,;.,...-,. . :/,^^

Amount

$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Tot^l Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPE^W^T1mRES& OTHER mSBUlRSEMENTS
THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Suinmary)

$9,000.00

$9,000.00

Page _ of


