#### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

#### RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

RECEIVED

OCT 26 2020

October 26, 2020

# FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Committee: SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC	
	Address: 1817 W BROADWAY ST	
	City and Zip Code: COLUMBIA MO 65218	
	This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check <b>only</b> if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 24, 2020 through October 22, 2020)	
٠.		38,106.70
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1,177.16
		39,283.86
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	9,000.00
		30,283.86
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (buotract time + from 5)	*,÷
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exam and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."	intentional
•	10/22/2020 Chistina M. Wal	
Dat	Signature of Treasurer	<del></del>
	CFC For	m Roy 2020

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Bo	ЭX	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	Bachura, Jaime 1653 Lantern Lane Ct Andover KS 67002	District Sales Manager				<b>✓</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	Boswell, Christopher 22421 Q Rd Holton KS 6643	District Sales Manager				✓	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	BOYLE, KARLA D 1633 N PENN INDEPENDENCE KS 67301	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>√</b>	\$30,00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	BRANDON BURCHETT AGENCY INC 11075 HAUSER ST LENEXA KS 66210	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	CHERYLE MOORE INS AGCY INC 208 SBROADWAY ST PITTSBURG KS 66762	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$15.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	COULTER INSURANCE AGCY INC 822 E RIVER ST STE 200 EUREKA KS 67045	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>√</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	DANA HAISLETT AGENCY INC 260 N MAIN STE 200A HAYSVILLE KS 67060	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	DANNY POMPEY AGENCY LLC 10100 W 87TH ST STE 112 OVERLAND PARK KS 66212	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>✓</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	GOOCH AGENCY INC 415 E 4TH AVE BELLE PLAINE KS 67013	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$75.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	HALL, MARY E 104 E 5TH AVE AUGUSTA KS 67010	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 thru 10/22/2020	HEEREY AGENCY LLC 401 E MAIN ST MARION KS 66861	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$360,00

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate B	OX.	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	HICKS AGENCY INC 124 S BALTIMORE #B DERBY KS 67037	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	HILDERBRAND AGENCY LLC 1116 MILITARY AVE BAXTER SPRINGS KS 66713	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$75.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	LESLIE, JASON 201 E 1ST ST. STE A PRATT KS 67124	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	MARCENARO, PAMELA 110 N SAINT FRANCIS AVE WICHITA KS 67202	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Mayfield, Michael 3337 SE 23rd Ter Topeka KS 66605	District Sales Manager				✓	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	MCDOWELL LUTCF, ADAM P 3876 N WOODLAWN STE 100 WICHITA KS 67220	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Meek, Aaron 308 SE Stone Ledge Dr. Topeka KS 66609	Branch Claims Manager				1	\$45.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	NETTA OTIS AGENCY INC 7348 W 21ST ST N STE 123 WICHITA KS 67205	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>√</b>	\$30.00
07/242020 Thru 10/22/2020	OCADIZ, JODI 742 N ANDOVER RD STE 5 ANDOVER KS 67002	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$150.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Rawlins, Randa 5701 Shackelford Ct Columbia MO 65203-4522	Executive Vice President				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	RENNER INSURANCE AGENCY INC 5214 W CENTRAL AVE WICHITA KS 67212	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
	Subtotal This Page						\$510.00

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck riate Be	)X	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	RIKKI CASEY INS AGENCY INC 3876 N WOODLAWN STE 100 WICHITA KS 67220	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$12.48
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	SAM DAVIS AGENCY LLC 6917 W 76TH STREET OVERLAND PARK KS 66204	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$30.00
07/242020 Thru 10/22/2020	SCHAMLE AGENCY INC 5921 E CENTRAL AVE WICHITA KS 67208	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				✓	\$15.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Schenkel, Todd PO Box 750221 Topeka KS 66675	Branch Claims Supervisor				1	\$60.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	SCHNEIDER, HEATHER 331 DELAWARE ST LEAVENWORTH KS 66048	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>✓</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	SHARI WILLIAMS AGENCY INC 7348 W 21ST ST N STE 123 WICHITA KS 67205	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	TAMMY MATTISON AGENCY LLC 901 SW FAIRLAWN RD STE 151 TOPEKA KS 66606	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>√</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Thompson, Frank 4500 Thornbrook Ter Columbia MO 65203	Vice President of Marketing				1	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	Waller, Brian 615 W Rollins Rd Columbia MO 65203	Vice President of Government Relations	1			✓	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	WALTERS, CHRIS 6730 W KELLOGG SUITE 20 WICHITA KS 67209	AGENT (CONTRACTED)				<b>√</b>	\$30.00
07/24/2020 Thru 10/22/2020	SHELTER INSURANCE FCU 1817 W BROADWAY COLUMBIA MO 65218	BANK ACCOUNT INTEREST				<b>✓</b>	\$9.68
7. S. A.	Subtotal This Page						\$307.16

### SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More		Ch Approp	eck rigte R	)Y.	Amount of Cash, Check,
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	E funds Other	Loan or Other Receipt
07/31/2020 Thru 10/22/2020							
			-				
	Subtotal This Page						\$0.00

#### Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$1,177.16
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,177.16

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

	No.	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/15/20	Jeff Pittman for Kansas 1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	CONTRIBUTION	\$500.00
09/30/20	Masterson for Senate 1539 Phyllis Lane Andover, KS 67002	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Suellentrop for Senate 6813 W. Northwind Circle Wichita, KS 67205	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Olson for Senate 15944 S Clairborne St Olathe, KS 66062	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Thompson For Senate 4923 Constance Street Shawnee, KS 66216	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Petersen for Senate 2608 S Southeast Dr Wichita, KS 67216	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Pyle for Senate 2979 Kingfisher Road Hiawatha, KS 66434	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Billinger for Senate P.O. Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Hilderbrand for Senate 10337 SE 107 Ter. Galena, KS 66739	CONTRIBUTION	\$1,000.00
09/30/20	Peck for Senate P.O. Box 299 Havana, KS 67347	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Warren for Senate 14505 Falmouth St. Leawood, KS 66224	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,750.00

Page	of
Page	OT

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

		Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/30/20	Erickson for Senate 26 N. Cypress Dr. Wichita, KS 67206	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Gossage For Senate 4929 Legends Dr Ste 100 Laerence, KS 66049	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Ware for Senate 1444 N Perry Wichita, KS 67203	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Tarwater for House 16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Burroughs for House 3131 South 73rd Terrace Kansas City, KS 66106	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Humphries for House 8 N Sagebrush St Wichita, KS 67320	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Croft for House 8909 W 148th Terr Overland Park, KS 66221	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Mason for House 108 Arcadian Court McPherson, KS 67460	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Ralph for House 2009 Frederick Drive Dodge City, KS 67801	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Williams for House 506 Stone Court Lake Court Augusta, KS 67010	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Rhiley for House 403 S West Road Wellington, KS 67152	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,750.00

·	_
Page.	of

#### SHELTER INSURANCE KANSAS PAC

	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure	
Date	To Whom Expenditure is Made	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount
09/30/20	Hawkins for House 9406 Harvest Ln Wichita, KS 67212	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Sutton for Senate 215 W Park St Gardner, KS 66030	CONTRIBUTION	\$250,00
09/30/20	Neighbor for House 10405 W 52nd Terr Shawnee, KS 66203	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Ryckman for House 14234 W 158th St Olathe, KS 66062	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Patton for House 339 NE 46th Topeka, KS 66617	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Burris for House 1545 E 119th St Mulvane, KS 67110	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Finch for House 5 SW Fairview Dr Ottawa, KS 66067	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
09/30/20	Wilburn for Senate 1504 Heritage Pl McPherson, KS 67460	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
10/15/20	Faust-Goudeau for Senate PO Box 20335 Wichita, KS 67208	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
10/15/20	Hawk for Senate 2600 Woodhaven Court Manhattan, KS 66502	CONTRIBUTION	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,500.00

Page of
---------

-		and the second s	
( Name of Party	Committee or Political	Committee)	 

Name and Address  Date To Whom Expenditure is Made		Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	If independent or in-kind expenditure in excess of \$300 is made for a candidate, list candidate name & address	Amount	
3000			
	Subtotal This Page		\$0.

#### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$9,000.00

Daga	~ £
Page	of